
Scores for Event: 1
Squad-

Post Name ATA # State CLS Category Total SE1 SE2 SE3 SE4

1 11-5 HYDE,
WILLIAM 2113937 IA B 99 25 24 25 25

2 12-5 PIERCE,
JERRY 8206112 IA A 99 25 24 25 25

3 6-5 EILERS,
MATTHEW 2071862 IA A 98 24 24 25 25

4 7-2 ZIHLMAN,
IZAAC 1853830 IA A 98 25 25 25 23

5 8-1 GOCHE,
MASON 1854848 IA A 98 24 25 25 24

6 12-2 JACOBSEN,
ERIC 1410552 IA A 98 24 25 24 25

7 4-3 STEWART,
GREGORY 2517051 WA B 97 23 24 25 25

8 6-2 GINNEBERGE,
ETHAN 2210145 IA B 96 23 25 24 24

9 11-3 WEHRMAN,
ADDYSON 2068808 IA A 96 23 24 24 25

10 3-5 YOCUM,
MASON 1935189 IA A 95 23 23 24 25

11 6-3 TROENDLE,
JACE 2115115 IA A 95 24 25 21 25

12 11-2 SCHLICHTING,
EDWARD 2115013 IA C 95 24 25 23 23

13 11-4 GABRIELSON,
MACKENZIE 2114180 IA B 95 24 24 23 24

14 1-3 EGAN,
PARKER 2415516 IA C 94 24 23 22 25

15 3-4 HODGE,
MORGAN 1773485 IA A 94 21 24 25 24

16 8-3 KENTOPP,
LUCAS 1935952 IA B 94 25 21 24 24
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Squad-
Post Name ATA # State CLS Category Total SE1 SE2 SE3 SE4

17 5-4 ROBY,
JEFFREY 9102442 IA A 93 22 22 24 25

18 6-1 GINNEBERGE,
MIKE 2516728 IA B 93 25 21 24 23

19 7-3 FEUERBACH,
PRESTON 2117850 IA A 93 25 23 22 23

20 1-2 ROSCUM,
BRAYDEN 1937211 IA A 91 21 22 24 24

21 3-2 BOWEN,
HUNTER 2115354 IA C 91 20 22 25 24

22 7-4 HODGE,
STEWART 1858782 IA C 91 24 19 25 23

23 1-1 HODGE,
STEWART 1851472 IA A 90 22 24 21 23

24 4-1 HERRINGTON,
MASON 1936540 IA A 90 22 23 24 21

25 5-5 HUNTER,
KENNETH 9004589 IA C 90 22 21 22 25

26 7-1 HENNING,
LEXI 1859501 IA A 90 21 23 22 24

27 8-2 LEITNER,
BRENNA 2073241 SD C 90 24 23 23 20

28 11-1 HEISTER,
ZACHARY 2073133 IA C 90 21 22 23 24

29 12-3 DVORAK,
JOHN 8901603 IA B 90 24 21 23 22

30 12-4 HUK, JOHN 2412498 IA B 90 22 20 23 25
31 2-1 POLING, COLE 2302264 IA A 89 24 20 22 23

32 7-5 YOCUM,
LANDON 2211135 IA C 89 23 21 23 22

33 8-5 STEFFES,
ALEX 2417769 IA B 87 23 23 19 22

34 4-2 RATHJE, CARL 2071930 IA C 85 24 21 20 20
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Squad-
Post Name ATA # State CLS Category Total SE1 SE2 SE3 SE4

35 4-5 KREMER, LEO 0212067 IA C 85 20 22 18 25
36 8-4 EMLEY, TROY 1214078 IA B 84 21 21 18 24

37 1-5 MARTIN,
ARTHUR 2413607 IA B 83 18 23 23 19

38 3-3 ANDREWS,
ROSS 2308675 IA C 83 18 19 22 24

39 12-1 SHORES,
LANE 2306133 IA C 82 22 22 18 20

40 4-4 PHILLIPS,
DARELL 0920599 IA C 81 17 22 20 22

41 5-1 YOCUM,
KARSON 2412699 IA C 78 21 18 20 19

42 6-4 EILERS,
KEVIN 2209097 IA C 71 21 15 19 16

43 2-2 POLING,
JONATHAN 2414260 IA C 68 20 17 15 16

44 2-5 HAUSCHILDT,
KEN 2415682 IA B 67 11 18 17 21

45 2-4 POLING,
REBECCA 2415508 IA C 63 18 15 15 15

46 2-3 POLING,
KEITH 2418047 IA C 40 8 11 11 10
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Scores for Event: 2
Squad-

Post Name ATA # State YRD Category Total SE1 SE2 SE3 SE4

1 6-1 STEWART,
GREGORY 2517051 WA 20.0 100 25 25 25 25

2 12-1 ZIHLMAN, IZAAC 1853830 IA 27.0 96 25 24 23 24

3 1-1 HODGE,
STEWART 1851472 IA 24.5 95 23 25 22 25

4 11-5 HYDE, WILLIAM 2113937 IA 19.0 94 24 24 23 23

5 11-4 GABRIELSON,
MACKENZIE 2114180 IA 19.5 92 21 24 25 22

6 11-1 SHORES, LANE 2306133 IA 19.0 89 22 21 22 24
7 6-5 STEFFES, ALEX 2417769 IA 20.0 88 22 22 22 22

8 11-3 WEHRMAN,
ADDYSON 2068808 IA 19.0 88 22 22 21 23

9 5-4 ROBY, JEFFREY 9102442 IA 23.5 87 23 20 22 22

10 11-2 SCHLICHTING,
EDWARD 2115013 IA 19.0 86 22 21 23 20

11 2-1 FLEMING,
JOSEPH 9804158 IA 20.5 85 20 22 20 23

12 3-5 PHILLIPS,
DARELL 0920599 IA 20.0 85 20 20 22 23

13 12-2 YOCUM, MASON 1935189 IA 27.0 84 21 22 21 20
14 12-3 JACOBSEN, ERIC 1410552 IA 27.0 84 22 20 21 21
15 12-4 HENNING, LEXI 1859501 IA 27.0 84 19 23 21 21
16 2-2 ANDREWS, ROSS 2308675 IA 20.0 83 17 21 24 21
17 2-4 YOCUM, LANDON 2211135 IA 21.5 83 19 23 22 19
18 12-5 PIERCE, JERRY 8206112 IA 25.0 83 20 22 22 19

19 2-5 HUNTER,
KENNETH 9004589 IA 19.5 82 18 19 21 24

20 5-1 HEISTER,
ZACHARY 2073133 IA 23.5 82 20 21 23 18

21 6-2 YOCUM, KARSON 2412699 IA 19.0 82 21 19 22 20
22 2-3 HUK, JOHN 2412498 IA 20.5 80 22 18 23 17
23 6-3 RATHJE, CARL 2071930 IA 20.0 79 16 23 17 23



Squad-
Post Name ATA # State YRD Category Total SE1 SE2 SE3 SE4

24 1-4 DVORAK, JOHN 8901603 IA 25.0 78 22 20 17 19
25 4-2 EMLEY, TROY 1214078 IA 21.5 73 22 18 15 18
26 4-4 HODGE, MORGAN 1773485 IA 24.5 73 16 21 18 18

27 3-4 POLING,
JONATHAN 2414260 IA 20.0 71 20 19 20 12

28 1-3 FEUERBACH,
PRESTON 2117850 IA 25.0 69 14 24 16 15

29 4-1 KREMER, LEO 0212067 IA 23.0 69 15 19 18 17
30 3-2 POLING, COLE 2302264 IA 20.0 65 13 20 16 16

31 3-1 HAUSCHILDT,
KEN 2415682 IA 20.0 54 16 12 9 17

32 3-3 POLING, KEITH 2418047 IA 20.0 22 4 7 5 6



Scores for Event: 3
Squad-

Post Name ATA # State CLS Category Total SE1 SE2

1 3-4 HENNING, LEXI 1859501 IA A 97 49 48
2 3-5 FEUERBACH, PRESTON 2117850 IA A 97 49 48
3 3-2 STEWART, GREGORY 2517051 WA B 96 49 47
4 1-1 HODGE, STEWART 1851472 IA A 92 47 45
5 3-3 ZIHLMAN, IZAAC 1853830 IA A 91 45 46
6 11-1 HEISTER, ZACHARY 2073133 IA B 90 43 47
7 1-3 ROSCUM, BRAYDEN 1937211 IA B 89 45 44
8 4-2 YOCUM, MASON 1935189 IA A 89 43 46
9 2-1 GOCHE, MASON 1854848 IA A 87 44 43
10 2-3 KENTOPP, LUCAS 1935952 IA C 84 41 43
11 11-5 HYDE, WILLIAM 2113937 IA B 84 40 44
12 6-2 JACOBSEN, ERIC 1410552 IA A 82 41 41
13 11-2 SCHLICHTING, EDWARD 2115013 IA C 81 41 40
14 2-2 LEITNER, BRENNA 2073241 SD C 79 38 41
15 6-4 EMLEY, TROY 1214078 IA B 79 38 41
16 3-1 STEFFES, ALEX 2417769 IA B 77 41 36
17 4-3 YOCUM, LANDON 2211135 IA C 77 41 36
18 6-5 PIERCE, JERRY 8206112 IA B 76 39 37
19 11-3 WEHRMAN, ADDYSON 2068808 IA C 75 37 38
20 4-5 HUNTER, KENNETH 9004589 IA C 71 32 39
21 6-3 DVORAK, JOHN 8901603 IA B 71 34 37

22 11-4 GABRIELSON,
MACKENZIE 2114180 IA B 70 32 38

23 4-4 HODGE, MORGAN 1773485 IA C 69 31 38
24 1-2 EGAN, PARKER 2415516 IA C 66 36 30
25 1-5 YOCUM, KARSON 2412699 IA C 49 26 23


